SHUANGDENG GROUP CO.,LTD
High Rate Battery Solutions for IDC
Innova Engineering Ltd
Address: House # 1/A, Road # 1/B
Nikunja-2, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229
Cell: +8801872626372
Email: info@innova-bd.net
Website: www.innova-bd.

space, the load reduction is up to 10%
• High consistency, safety, reliability and stability.
• Good anti-high current performance
• Good anti-impact performance
Models
Model Voltage(V) 15min , 1.67V/cell
(W, 25°C)
Dimension（mm）
Terminal Torque
(Nm)
IR
(mΩ)
Weight
(kg)
L W H TH
6-GFMHR-320W 12 320 289 174 214 222 M8 15~17 3.8 26.5
6-GFMHR-390W 12 390 289 174 214 222 M8 15~17 3.4 28.5
6-GFMHR-440W 12 440 331 174 214 222 M8 15~17 3 32
6-GFMHR-500W 12 500 472 174 225 233 M8 15~17 2.8 42.4
6-GFMHR-550W 12 550 472 174 225 233 M8 15~17 2.5 44.5
6-GFMHR-630W 12 630 472 174 225 233 M8 15~17 2.2 46
6-GFMHR-700W 12 700 503 212 225 233 M8 15~17 2.2 58.1
6-GFMHR-750W 12 750 503 212 225 233 M8 15~17 2.1 60.5
6-GFMHR-800W 12 800 503 212 225 233 M8 15~17 1.8 61
09
6-GFMHR-X Front terminal series
Product introduction
6-GFMHR-X front terminal series is the new 12V battery developed by Shoto for data center, UPS system and power system.

normal top of 12V, and the purchase cost is reduced by
10%!
Product features
Model Voltage
(V)
15min , 1.67V/cell
(W, 25°C)
Dimension（mm）
Terminal Torque
(Nm)
IR
(mΩ)
Weight
(kg)
L W H TH
6-GFMHR-350XW 12 350 395 110 286 286 M8 15~17 3.6 31
6-GFMHR-410XW 12 410 395 110 286 286 M8 15~17 3.4 33
6-GFMHR-500XW 12 500 549 110 310 310 M8 15~17 3.6 46.8
6-GFMHR-590XW 12 590 549 110 310 310 M8 15~17 3.3 49.5
6-GFMHR-630XW 12 630 559 125 315 315 M8 15~17 2.9 57.5
6-GFMHR-700XW 12 700 559 125 315 315 M8 15~17 2.8 60
10
GFMHR series
Product introduction
The new type GFMHR series is 2V new type battery that Shoto developed for data center and UPS system with the most advance

battery
Models
Model Voltage
(V)
C10
(Ah, 25°C)
15min , 1.67V/
cell (W, 25°C)
Dimension（mm）
Terminal Torque
(Nm)
IR
(mΩ)
Weight
(kg)L W H TH
GFMHR-600W 2 200 600 90 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 1 13.2
GFMHR-900W 2 300 900 124 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.54 18.4
GFMHR-1150W 2 400 1150 158 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.42 24.1
GFMHR-1450W 2 500 1450 191 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.3 29.8
GFMHR-1700W 2 600 1700 225 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.28 36.2
GFMHR-2250W 2 800 2250 303 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.35 49
GFMHR-2750W 2 1000 2750 370 181 346 365 M8 15 ～ 17 0.3 59
11
China mobile (Harbin) data center, 336V200Ah lithium battery system
The new type of high voltage DC lithium battery system is developed independently by Shoto. It is a high - tech energy-saving
and environment-protected product of integration, miniaturization, light – scale and intelligence. It adopts  the standard